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U14 CHAMP

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis WINNERS ROSTER 14:5919/10/2019

Recall Championship

Dancer Name School TotalPosition Tie Rds 1 & 2 Set Rd

433 SCARLETT SKEHILL SEAN EIREANN & CELTIC HEARTS 565.001 300.00 265.00

415 AOIBHIN MARREN SCOIL RINCE UI BHRIAIN 415.002 205.00 210.00

390 LIZZIE ANDERSON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 386.003 198.00 188.00

389 EMMA CHAMBERS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 346.004 189.00 157.00

416 ELLIE TALTY SCOIL RINCE UI BHRIAIN 326.505 141.00 185.50

546 LOUISE SANDERS MCGAHAN LEES 326.006 164.00 162.00

559 Hannah Manners Cidon Deborah Walshe 325.007 168.00 157.00

292 ERIN REILLY MURCHU-DUIGINN 257.008 98.00 159.00

556 Caoimhe Reilly SCANLON SCHOOL 256.509 135.00 121.50

432 NATALIE RIGG SEAN EIREANN & CELTIC HEARTS 245.0010 135.00 110.00

495 Molly McAuley Trainor 231.5011 121.00 110.50

207 MOLLY CATER MAGUIRE O'SHEA 231.0012 116.00 115.00

42 SIENNA DAVEY DEBORAH WHELAN 228.5013 113.00 115.50

388 CASEY CONLON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 223.0014 106.00 117.00

563 Cara Bannister Fryday Academy 222.0015 94.00 128.00

565 Faye Rosique Fryday Academy 221.5016 103.00 118.50

230 KAITLIN BISSETT MATTHEWS 216.0017 116.00 100.00

294 NICOLE MADANAYAKE MURCHU-DUIGINN 205.0018 113.00 92.00

206 GEORGIA REOORT MAGUIRE O'SHEA 198.0019 91.00 107.00

135 ALICE DOHERTY GRIFFIN LYNCH 193.5020 93.00 100.50

560 Ellie Gallagher Turley Duggan 191.0021 92.50 98.50

293 LAOISE KEEGAN MURCHU-DUIGINN 186.0022 T 100.00 86.00

476 Ellie Conway The Irish Dance Academy 186.0022 = 93.50 92.50

564 Hannah Hansford Fryday Academy 182.5024 101.50 81.00

19 AOIFE DANN BROOKS 176.5025 83.50 93.00
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RECALL REPORTCeim Oir 2019 OpenFeis
Under 14 Championship

14:5919/10/2019

Dancer Grid A Grid B Grid C RecallPosition

Nina Burke Brian Geraghty Kathleen Murray

Tie

433 100 100 100 3001

415 75 65 65 2052

390 65 75 58 1983

389 58 56 75 1894

559 58 60 50 1685

546 53 53 58 1646

416 41 47 53 1417

432 47 50 38 1358T

556 50 41 44 1358=

495 39 38 44 12110

207 38 39 39 11611T

230 44 35 37 11611=

42 28 44 41 11313T

294 44 33 36 11313=

388 29.5 44 32.5 10615

565 37 32 34 10316

564 36 36.5 29 101.517

293 26 27 47 10018

292 31.5 34 32.5 9819

563 29.5 36.5 28 9420

476 35 28.5 30 93.521

135 27 31 35 9322

560 33 28.5 31 92.523

206 34 30 27 9124

19 31.5 26 26 83.525
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U14 CHAMP

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis 15:0019/10/2019

(Non-recalled dancers may be in no particular order)

MARKS

Posn No. Rd 1 Rd Overall TotalRd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2

Nina Burke Brian Geraghty Kathleen Murray

Set Set Set

Noreen Bernadette Julie Loughlin

Grid Grid Grid Grid Grid Grid Recalle

1 433 93.00 94.00 78.50 94.00 93.00 94.00 92.00 92.50 92.00 565.00100.00 65.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 Yes

2 415 92.00 91.00 78.00 91.00 90.00 92.00 91.00 91.00 90.00 415.0075.00 60.00 65.00 75.00 65.00 75.00 Yes

3 390 89.50 92.50 79.00 90.00 92.00 90.00 89.50 91.00 85.00 386.0065.00 75.00 75.00 60.00 58.00 53.00 Yes

4 389 90.50 91.00 75.50 89.00 89.00 88.00 91.50 92.00 87.00 346.0058.00 50.00 56.00 47.00 75.00 60.00 Yes

5 416 86.00 85.00 80.00 85.50 87.50 85.00 90.00 89.00 84.00 326.5041.00 100.00 47.00 35.50 53.00 50.00 Yes

6 546 85.50 89.00 76.00 88.50 89.00 89.00 90.50 90.00 86.00 326.0053.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 58.00 56.00 Yes

7 559 91.50 90.00 75.25 92.00 88.00 87.50 88.00 88.00 88.00 325.0058.00 47.00 60.00 45.00 50.00 65.00 Yes

8 292 80.00 81.50 77.00 82.50 82.00 90.50 83.50 83.00 77.00 257.0031.50 56.00 34.00 65.00 32.50 38.00 Yes

9 556 86.50 87.00 71.50 85.00 86.50 89.50 87.50 87.00 72.50 256.5050.00 35.50 41.00 56.00 44.00 30.00 Yes

10 432 85.00 87.50 72.00 88.00 86.50 86.00 86.50 86.00 75.00 245.0047.00 37.50 50.00 38.50 38.00 34.00 Yes

11 495 84.50 83.50 71.00 83.50 85.00 85.00 87.00 87.50 80.00 231.5039.00 32.00 38.00 35.50 44.00 43.00 Yes

12 207 82.50 84.00 73.00 84.50 86.00 86.50 86.00 87.00 74.50 231.0038.00 41.00 39.00 41.00 39.00 33.00 Yes

13 42 79.50 80.50 70.50 86.00 86.00 86.00 87.50 86.00 82.00 228.5028.00 30.00 44.00 38.50 41.00 47.00 Yes

14 388 78.50 82.00 72.50 85.00 87.00 85.50 82.00 84.50 78.50 223.0029.50 39.00 44.00 37.00 32.50 41.00 Yes

15 563 82.50 78.00 74.00 84.00 83.50 88.50 80.00 80.00 75.50 222.0029.50 43.00 36.50 50.00 28.00 35.00 Yes

16 565 82.00 83.50 75.00 81.00 82.00 83.00 84.00 83.50 81.00 221.5037.00 45.00 32.00 28.50 34.00 45.00 Yes

17 230 85.00 86.50 71.50 82.00 84.00 83.00 85.50 86.00 76.00 216.0044.00 35.50 35.00 28.50 37.00 36.00 Yes

18 294 83.50 88.00 69.00 80.00 83.50 84.00 84.00 85.00 74.00 205.0044.00 27.50 33.00 32.50 36.00 32.00 Yes

19 206 80.50 82.50 72.00 80.00 80.00 87.00 78.00 80.00 70.00 198.0034.00 37.50 30.00 43.00 27.00 26.50 Yes

20 135 81.00 78.50 70.00 79.00 82.50 84.00 85.00 83.00 78.00 193.5027.00 29.00 31.00 32.50 35.00 39.00 Yes

21 560 79.00 83.00 69.00 78.00 81.00 84.50 83.00 82.50 76.50 191.0033.00 27.50 28.50 34.00 31.00 37.00 Yes

22 293 78.00 79.00 70.75 77.00 81.00 82.00 87.00 88.00 72.00 186.0026.00 31.00 27.00 26.00 47.00 29.00 Yes

22 476 83.00 81.00 71.25 81.00 78.00 83.50 81.50 80.00 71.00 186.0035.00 33.50 28.50 31.00 30.00 28.00 Yes

24 564 81.00 83.50 68.00 83.00 84.50 83.00 81.00 80.00 70.00 182.5036.00 26.00 36.50 28.50 29.00 26.50 Yes

25 19 81.50 80.00 71.25 77.00 76.00 83.00 78.00 79.00 73.00 176.5031.50 33.50 26.00 28.50 26.00 31.00 Yes
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